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SPEAKER CONTACT LIST

David Chastant

Special Projects Engineer

City of Johns Creek

795 Buttercup Trace

Johns Creek, GA 30022
770-316-0275
david.chastant@johnscreekga.gov

Laurie Hawks

President

Hawks Environmental

1730 Double Springs Church Road
Monroe, GA 30656

678-231-6433
lhawks@hawks-env.com

Frank Mabson

Program Manager Senior (Grant Administrator)
Lexington-Fayette Urban County

2758 Baybrook Road

Lexington, KY 40517

859-433-1731

fmabson@Iexingtonky.gov

Brandon Vatter

Senior Manager

Raftelis

19 Garfield Place, Ste 423
Cincinnati, OH 45202
513-313-8139
bvatter@raftelis.com

Daryl Hammock

Assistant Manager, Storm Water Services
City of Charlotte

600 E 4th Street

Charlotte, NC 28202

704-336-2167
dhammock@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Henrietta Locklear

Vice President

Raftelis

1001 Winstead Drive, Ste 355
Cary, NC 27513
919-260-5714
hlocklear@raftelis.com

Angie Mettlen

Director, Strategic Funding & Regulatory Affairs

WK Dickson

Legacy Park Road, Ste A
Greenville, SC 29607
843-540-1015
amettlen@wkdickson.com



